(Vote for one)
No Candidate

SEVEN HICKORY 1
FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON

(Vote for one)
No Candidate

PRECINCT

PROPOSITION

HUMBOLDT TOWNSHIP
PROPOSITION TO ISSUE BONDS

FOR ROAD PURPOSES

YES
NO

"SHALL BONDS FOR ROAD PURPOSES BE
ISSUED IN THE AMOUNT OF TWO HUNDRED
FORTY THOUSAND DOLLARS ($240,000.00)?"

COLES COUNTY FEDERAL SCHOLARSHIP TAX
CREDIT ADVISORY REFERENDUM

YES
NO

Should Illinois opt into a federal program that would
provide Public K-12, private school, and
homeschool students with privately donated funds
for academic needs, such as tutoring and test

[...]

preparation, educational therapies for students with
disabilities, tuition, books, exam fees or for other
speci�ed academic needs?

NORTH OKAW TOWNSHIP
PROPOSITION TO ISSUE BONDS

FOR ROAD PURPOSES

YES
NO

"SHALL BONDS FOR ROAD PURPOSES BE
ISSUED IN THE AMOUNT OF TWO HUNDRED
SIXTY THOUSAND DOLLARS ($260,000.00)?"

COUNTY BOARD